23/11/2018

Pos
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th=

17th=

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st
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Results for VOTWO SSTC Day 1 on 23-Nov-2018

Name

Lucy Hilton
Chichester Running Club

Stephen Cousins

Worthing and District Harriers

David Tilsley
Yeovil Town RRC

Simon Small
GB ultras

Elaine Dean
100 marathon club

Rachel Gibson
Steve Marsh
Debbie Butt
Russell Jackson
Tony Lewington
Carole Yeo

Pete Sutton
Run Academy Worthing

Megan James
Malvern Buzzards

Frances Evans
Newent Runners

Alexander Gordon
Jim Wallace
Mary Zarrett

Jayne Chante
Minehead Running Club

Martin Cayagill
Tynedale Harriers

Shirley Campbell
Ben Jiggins

John Hayden
Yeovil Town RRC

Richard Smith

Mike Higgins
Team Triumph
Peter Richards

Lin Holley

Trailrunners association
Mark Cryer

Newent Runners
Sandra Vallis
Evan Davidson

James Alderman

Sascha Dubbel

Category

FvV

MV

MSV

MV

FSV

Fv

MSV

FSV

MV

MSV

FSV

MSV

FS

Fv

MS

MSV

FSV

FSV

MS

FSV

MS

MV

MV

MV

MS

FSV

MV

FSV

MV

MS

MS

Time

04:19:32

04:56:27

05:05:38

05:22:42

05:33:30

05:38:41

05:39:11

05:39:29

05:42:08

05:42:18

05:42:20

05:46:48

05:55:56

05:55:57

05:57:33

05:57:37

06:09:48

06:09:48

06:13:18

06:21:39

06:23:53

06:33:59

06:34:00

06:34:28

06:42:36

06:53:18

06:57:08

07:45:39

09:04:31

09:04:39

09:04:48

Start
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

101 CP 1
00:48:18 (2nd)
00:48:18 (2nd)
00:57:10 (4th)
00:57:10 (4th)
00:48:12 (1st)
00:48:12 (1st)
00:59:11 (5th)
00:59:11 (5th)
01:01:10 (8th)
01:01:10 (8th)
01:02:02 (12th)
01:02:02 (12th)
00:59:18 (6th)
00:59:18 (6th)
01:01:41 (9th)
01:01:41 (9th)
00:56:47 (3rd)
00:56:47 (3rd)
01:03:33 (15th
01:03:33 (15th
01:02:07 (13th
01:02:07 (13th
01:08:48 (24th)
01:08:48 (24th)
01:03:40 (17th)
01:03:40 (17th)
01:03:50 (19th)
01:03:50 (19th)
01:03:38 (16th)
01:03:38 (16th)
01:03:42 (18th)
01:03:42 (18th)
01:03:51 (20th)
01:03:51 (20th)
01:03:58 (21st)
01:03:58 (21st)
01:18:12 (28th)
01:18:12 (28th)
01:04:12 (22nd)
01:04:12 (22nd)
00:59:19 (7th)
00:59:19 (7th)
01:01:48 (11th)
01:01:48 (11th)
01:01:46 (10th)
01:01:46 (10th)
01:05:48 (23rd)
01:05:48 (23rd)
01:10:09 (25th)
01:10:09 (25th)
01:10:13 (26th)
01:10:13 (26th)
01:03:26 (14th)
01:03:26 (14th)
01:14:39 (27th)
01:14:39 (27th)
01:36:06 (30th)
01:36:06 (30th)
01:36:04 (29th)
01:36:04 (29th)

01:36:11 (31st)
01:36:11 (31st)

(15th)
(15th)
(13th)
(13th)

Py

102 CP 2
01:49:58 (1st)
01:01:40 (1st)
02:04:33 (3rd)
01:07:23 (3rd)
01:50:03 (2nd)
01:01:51 (2nd)
02:12:42 (7th)
01:13:31 (12th)
02:11:54 (5th)
01:10:44 (4th)
02:14:48 (10th)
01:12:46 (8th=)
02:13:46 (9th)
01:14:28 (15th)
02:12:31 (6th)
01:10:50 (5th)
02:07:44 (4th)
01:10:57 (6th)
02:17:01 (12th)
01:13:28 (10th)
02:14:53 (11th)
01:12:46 (8th=)
02:26:59 (22nd)
01:18:11 (21st)
02:20:45 (17th)
01:17:05 (18th)
02:21:00 (19th)
01:17:10 (19th)
02:20:42 (16th)
01:17:04 (17th)
02:21:01 (20th)
01:17:19 (20th)
02:17:23 (13th)
01:13:32 (13th=)
02:17:27 (14th)
01:13:29 (11th)
02:51:23 (27th)
01:33:11 (27th)
02:20:54 (18th)
01:16:42 (16th)
02:12:51 (8th)
01:13:32 (13th=)
02:30:06 (24th)
01:28:18 (25th)
02:30:05 (23rd)
01:28:19 (26th)
02:17:37 (15th)
01:11:49 (7th)
02:35:58 (25th)
01:25:49 (24th)
02:36:01 (26th)
01:25:48 (23rd)
02:22:46 (21st)
01:19:20 (22nd)
02:58:02 (28th)
01:43:23 (28th)
03:37:51 (29th)
02:01:45 (32nd)
03:37:57 (31st)
02:01:53 (33rd)

03:37:55 (30th)
02:01:44 (31st)

PPy

_—~ e~~~

103 CP3

02:56:05 (1st)

Finish
04:19:32

05:05:38 (1st)

01:06:02 (1st)
03:40:38 (7th)
01:27:56 (16th)
03:33:10 (5th)
01:21:16 (6th)
03:32:49 (3rd)
01:18:01 (2nd)
03:41:01 (9th=)
01:27:15 (15th)
03:33:48 (6th)
01:21:17 (7th)
03:27:39 (2nd)
01:19:55 (5th)
03:40:56 (8th)
01:23:55 (8th)
03:33:07 (4th)
01:18:14 (3rd)
03:45:46 (12th)
01:18:47 (4th)
03:46:13 (15th)
01:25:28 (10th)
03:47:20 (18th)
01:26:20 (12th)
03:47:08 (16th=)
01:26:26 (13th)
03:47:37 (19th)
01:26:36 (14th)
03:46:06 (13th)
01:28:43 (18th=)
03:46:10 (14th)
01:28:43 (18th=)
04:17:28 (24th)
01:26:05 (11th)
03:45:44 (11th)
01:24:50 (9th)

(
(
03:41:01 (9th=)
01:28:10 (17th)
(
(

Py

04:16:27 (22nd)
01:46:21 (23rd)
04:16:32 (23rd)
01:46:27 (24th)
03:47:08 (16th=)
01:29:31 (20th)
04:10:49 (20th)
01:34:51 (21st)
04:12:48 (21st)
01:36:47 (22nd)
04:29:07 (25th)
02:06:21 (26th)
04:53:32 (26th)
01:55:30 (25th)
05:47:15 (29th)
02:09:24 (29th)
05:47:14 (27th=)
02:09:17 (27th)

05:47:14 (27th=)
02:09:19 (28th)

02:09:33 (11th)
05:22:42 (2nd)
01:42:04 (1st)
05:33:30 (3rd)
02:00:20 (4th)
05:38:41 (4th)
02:05:52 (8th)
05:39:11 (5th)
01:58:10 (3rd)
05:39:29 (6th)
02:05:41 (7th)
05:42:08 (7th)
02:14:29 (15th)
05:42:18 (8th)
02:01:22 (6th)
05:42:20 (9th)
02:09:13 (10th)
05:46:48 (10th)
02:01:02 (5th)
05:55:56 (11th)
02:09:43 (12th)
05:55:57 (12th)
02:08:37 (9th)
05:57:33 (13th)
02:10:25 (14th)
05:57:37 (14th)
02:10:00 (13th)
06:09:48 (15th=)
02:23:42 (19th)
06:09:48 (15th=)
02:23:38 (18th)
06:13:18 (17th)
01:55:50 (2nd)
06:21:39 (18th)
02:35:55 (22nd)
06:23:53 (19th)
02:42:52 (24th)
06:33:59 (20th)
02:17:32 (17th)
06:34:00 (21st)
02:17:28 (16th)
06:34:28 (22nd)
02:47:20 (25th)
06:42:36 (23rd)
02:31:47 (21st)
06:53:18 (24th)
02:40:30 (23rd)
06:57:08 (25th)
02:28:01 (20th)
07:45:39 (26th)
02:52:07 (26th)
09:04:31 (27th)
03:17:16 (29th)
09:04:39 (28th)
03:17:25 (30th)

09:04:48 (29th)
03:17:34 (31st)

——

12
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32nd Janey Wise FV
33rd Maria Farrugia FSV
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09:20:46 00:00:00 02:13:05 (32nd) 04:08:54 (32nd)

00:00:00 02:13:05 (32nd) 01:55:49 (29th)

09:20:53 00:00:00 02:13:09 (33rd) 04:09:06 (33rd)

00:00:00 02:13:09 (33rd)

01:55:57 (30th)

06:18:41 (30th)
02:09:47 (31st)
06:18:52 (31st)
02:09:46 (30th)

09:20:46 (30th)
03:02:05 (28th)
09:20:53 (31st)
03:02:01 (27th)
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