## Results for VOTWO SSTC Day 1 on 23-Nov-2018

## Marathon

	Name	Category	Time	Start	101 CP 1	102 CP 2	103 CP3	Finish
1st	Lucy Hilton Chichester Running Club	FV	04:19:32		00:48:18 (2nd) 00:48:18 (2nd)	01:49:58 (1st) 01:01:40 (1st)		04:19:32
2nd	Stephen Cousins Worthing and District Harriers	MV	04:56:27		00:57:10 (4th) 00:57:10 (4th)	02:04:33 (3rd) 01:07:23 (3rd)		04:56:27
rd	David Tilsley Yeovil Town RRC	MSV	05:05:38	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:48:12 (1st) 00:48:12 (1st)	01:50:03 (2nd) 01:01:51 (2nd)	02:56:05 (1st) 01:06:02 (1st)	05:05:38 (1st) 02:09:33 (11th
th	Simon Small GB ultras	MV	05:22:42		00:59:11 (5th) 00:59:11 (5th)	02:12:42 (7th) 01:13:31 (12th)	03:40:38 (7th) 01:27:56 (16th)	05:22:42 (2nd) 01:42:04 (1st)
ith	Elaine Dean 100 marathon club	FSV	05:33:30		01:01:10 (8th) 01:01:10 (8th)	02:11:54 (5th) 01:10:44 (4th)	03:33:10 (5th) 01:21:16 (6th)	05:33:30 (3rd) 02:00:20 (4th)
ith	Rachel Gibson	FV	05:38:41	00:00:00	01:02:02 (12th) 01:02:02 (12th)	02:14:48 (10th) 01:12:46 (8th=)	03:32:49 (3rd) 01:18:01 (2nd)	05:38:41 (4th) 02:05:52 (8th)
'th	Steve Marsh	MSV		00:00:00	00:59:18 (6th) 00:59:18 (6th)	02:13:46 (9th) 01:14:28 (15th)	03:41:01 (9th=) 01:27:15 (15th)	05:39:11 (5th) 01:58:10 (3rd)
th	Debbie Butt	FSV		00:00:00	01:01:41 (9th) 01:01:41 (9th)	02:12:31 (6th) 01:10:50 (5th)	03:33:48 (6th) 01:21:17 (7th)	05:39:29 (6th) 02:05:41 (7th)
th	Russell Jackson	MV		00:00:00	00:56:47 (3rd) 00:56:47 (3rd)	02:07:44 (4th) 01:10:57 (6th)	03:27:39 (2nd) 01:19:55 (5th)	05:42:08 (7th) 02:14:29 (15th
0th	Tony Lewington	MSV		00:00:00	01:03:33 (15th) 01:03:33 (15th)	02:17:01 (12th) 01:13:28 (10th)	03:40:56 (8th) 01:23:55 (8th)	05:42:18 (8th) 02:01:22 (6th)
11th	Carole Yeo	FSV		00:00:00	01:02:07 (13th) 01:02:07 (13th)	02:14:53 (11th) 01:12:46 (8th=)	03:33:07 (4th) 01:18:14 (3rd)	05:42:20 (9th) 02:09:13 (10th
2th	Pete Sutton Run Academy Worthing	MSV		00:00:00	01:08:48 (24th) 01:08:48 (24th) 01:03:40 (17th)	02:26:59 (22nd) 01:18:11 (21st) 02:20:45 (17th)	03:45:46 (12th) 01:18:47 (4th)	05:46:48 (10th 02:01:02 (5th)
3th 4th	Megan James Malvern Buzzards Frances Evans	FS FV		00:00:00	01:03:40 (17th) 01:03:40 (17th) 01:03:50 (19th)	02:20:45 (17th) 01:17:05 (18th) 02:21:00 (19th)	03:46:13 (15th) 01:25:28 (10th) 03:47:20 (18th)	05:55:56 (11th 02:09:43 (12th 05:55:57 (12th
4tri 5th	Newent Runners Alexander Gordon	rv MS		00:00:00	01:03:50 (19th) 01:03:38 (16th)	01:17:10 (19th) 02:20:42 (16th)	03:47:20 (16th) 01:26:20 (12th) 03:47:08 (16th=)	02:08:37 (9th) 05:57:33 (13th
6th	Jim Wallace	MSV		00:00:00	01:03:38 (16th) 01:03:42 (18th)	02:20:42 (10th) 01:17:04 (17th) 02:21:01 (20th)	01:26:26 (13th) 03:47:37 (19th)	02:10:25 (14th 05:57:37 (14th
	Mary Zarrett	FSV		00:00:00	01:03:42 (18th) 01:03:51 (20th)	01:17:19 (20th) 02:17:23 (13th)	01:26:36 (14th) 03:46:06 (13th)	02:10:00 (13th 06:09:48 (15th
	Jayne Chante	FSV		00:00:00	01:03:51 (20th) 01:03:58 (21st)	01:13:32 (13th=) 02:17:27 (14th)		02:23:42 (19th 06:09:48 (15th
9th	Minehead Running Club Martin Caygill	MS		00:00:00	01:03:58 (21st) 01:18:12 (28th)	01:13:29 (11th) 02:51:23 (27th)	01:28:43 (18th=) 04:17:28 (24th)	
0th	Tynedale Harriers Shirley Campbell	FSV		00:00:00	01:18:12 (28th) 01:04:12 (22nd)	01:33:11 (27th)	01:26:05 (11th) 03:45:44 (11th)	01:55:50 (2nd 06:21:39 (18th
1st	Ben Jiggins	MS		00:00:00	01:04:12 (22nd) 00:59:19 (7th)		01:24:50 (9th) 03:41:01 (9th=)	02:35:55 (22n 06:23:53 (19th
2nd	John Hayden	MV		00:00:00	00:59:19 (7th) 01:01:48 (11th)	01:13:32 (13th=) 02:30:06 (24th)	01:28:10 (17th) 04:16:27 (22nd)	02:42:52 (24th 06:33:59 (20th
3rd	Yeovil Town RRC Richard Smith	MV		00:00:00	01:01:48 (11th) 01:01:46 (10th)	01:28:18 (25th) 02:30:05 (23rd)	01:46:21 (23rd) 04:16:32 (23rd)	02:17:32 (17th 06:34:00 (21s
4th	Mike Higgins	MV		00:00:00	01:01:46 (10th) 01:05:48 (23rd)	01:28:19 (26th) 02:17:37 (15th)	01:46:27 (24th) 03:47:08 (16th=)	02:17:28 (16th
:5th	Team Triumph Peter Richards	MS	06:42:36	00:00:00	01:05:48 (23rd) 01:10:09 (25th)	01:11:49 (7th) 02:35:58 (25th)	01:29:31 (20th) 04:10:49 (20th)	02:47:20 (25th 06:42:36 (23rd
e6th	Lin Holley	FSV	06:53:18	00:00:00	01:10:09 (25th) 01:10:13 (26th)	01:25:49 (24th) 02:36:01 (26th)	01:34:51 (21st) 04:12:48 (21st)	02:31:47 (21s 06:53:18 (24th
7th	Trailrunners association Mark Cryer	MV	06:57:08	00:00:00	01:10:13 (26th) 01:03:26 (14th)	01:25:48 (23rd) 02:22:46 (21st)	01:36:47 (22nd) 04:29:07 (25th)	02:40:30 (23rd 06:57:08 (25th
8th	Newent Runners Sandra Vallis	FSV	07:45:39	00:00:00	01:03:26 (14th) 01:14:39 (27th)	01:19:20 (22nd) 02:58:02 (28th)	02:06:21 (26th) 04:53:32 (26th)	02:28:01 (20th 07:45:39 (26th
9th	Evan Davidson	MV	09:04:31	00:00:00	01:14:39 (27th) 01:36:06 (30th)	01:43:23 (28th) 03:37:51 (29th)	01:55:30 (25th) 05:47:15 (29th)	02:52:07 (26th
0th	James Alderman	MS	09:04:39	00:00:00	01:36:06 (30th) 01:36:04 (29th)	02:01:45 (32nd) 03:37:57 (31st)	02:09:24 (29th) 05:47:14 (27th=)	03:17:16 (29th
				00:00:00	01:36:04 (29th) 01:36:11 (31st)	02:01:53 (33rd) 03:37:55 (30th)	02:09:17 (27th)	03:17:25 (30th 09:04:48 (29th

## Results for VOTWO SSTC Day 1 on 23-Nov-2018

32nd	Janey Wise	FV	09:20:46	, ,	04:08:54 (32nd) 01:55:49 (29th)	, ,	` ,	
33rd	Maria Farrugia	FSV	09:20:53	, ,	04:09:06 (33rd) 01:55:57 (30th)	` ,	\ /	

**AutoDownload from SPORTident** 

23/11/2018

Updated 23-Nov-2018 19:00:01